Series E-MY2B
e-Rodless Actuator
Integrated control type
Remote control type
Suitable for light-load transfers.
Combined with various guide types.
Supported by guidesWorkpiece applied directly
E-MY2B

E-MY
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc.-230 Ryan Way, South San Francisco, CA 94080-6370-Main Office: (650) 588-9200-Outside Local Area: (800) 258-9200-www.stevenengineering.com
How to Order
Nominal size
16, 25
Standard stroke (mm)
100, 200, 300, 400, 500, 600, 700, 800, 900, 1000
∗ Strokes are manufacturable in increments of 1 mm, up to 100 to 1000 strokes. (Strokes for less than 100 are not available.)
∗ When exceeding a 1000 strokes, refer to “Made to Order” on page 1109.
Standard Stroke
∗ Lead wire length symbols: 0.5 m Nil (Example) M9N
1 m M M9NWM
3 m L M9NWL
5 m Z M9NWZ
∗ Solid state auto switches marked “   ” are produced upon receipt of order.
∗ For details of auto switches with pre-wired connector, refer to pages 389 and 390.
∗ Auto switch is shipped together with the cylinder (not assembled).
Applicable Auto Switches / For detailed auto switch specifications, refer to page 352 through to 402.
∗ Arrow mark shows handling side on controller.
16
25
Nominal size
Stroke
N
P
NPN
PNP
E-MY2B 16
Output type
Nil
S
n
2 pcs.
1 pc.
n pcs.
Number of
auto switches
M
L
Z
1 m
3 m
5 m
Cable length
Nil
A
3-point stoppable type
5-point stoppable type
Number of stoppable
positioning points
N100 T M9BW
E-MY2B 16 N
M
100 T M9BW
Refer to “Standard
Stroke” table.
Motor placement
On the top
On the bottom
T
D
Nil
Q
—
CE marked
CE compliant
∗ No need to add a suffix
for the integrated control